

# MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	30516
Full Product Name	Festive Van Biscuit Tin
Ingredients, with allergens in <b>bold</b>	Rolled <b>OATS</b> (49%), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Sustainable Palm), Sugar, Salt, Flavourings.
May contain statements	May contain <b>GLUTEN MILK, EGG, SOYA &amp; TREE NUTS.</b>
Net Quantity in grams	400g
Country of Origin	GB
Storage instructions	Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within two weeks.
Manufacturer's name and address	Farmhouse Biscuits Ltd, The Bakery, Brook Street, Nelson, Lancashire, BB9 9PX
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	No

Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Yes
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Yes
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Yes

Date of last Review		Version Number		
07.04.2025		V1		